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2016 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 3- - 4-12-2016

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m klasyczny 12 lat i starsi
2016-12-03 - 9:56 Wyniki
Rekord LOZP 31.14 CHWADECZKO Zuzanna 01103 Poznan 2013-11-30
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR

MŁODZIK

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 13 Olimpia Lublin 34.05 605 +0,71
2. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 13 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl . 36.94 473 +0,76
3. LATO Karolina 13 Skarpa Lublin 37.49 453 +0,55
4. BEDNARZ Julia 12 Orka Zamość 37.62 448 +0,78
5. OSINIAK Iga 13 Olimpia Lublin 37.71 445
6. MALEC Klaudia 12 Orka Zamość 37.74 444 +0,82
7. SZUPER Katarzyna 12 Orka Zamość 38.45 420 +0,73
8. DWOJAK Natalia 12 Olimpia Lublin 38.64 414 +0,62
9. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 12 Fala Kraśnik 41.17 342

10. ĆWIKŁA Katarzyna 12 Lublinianka 41.36 337 +0,83
11. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 13 Orlik Lublin 41.79 327 +0,78
12. TERLECKA Małgorzata 13 Wodnik Krasnystaw 42.36 314
13. OLESIEJUK Magdalena 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl . 42.41 313
14. MRÓZ Amelia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 42.43 312 +0,70
15. SOSNOWSKA Joanna 12 Orka Zamość 42.56 309 +0,78
16. GAWROŃSKA Klaudia 12 Wisła Puławy 44.06 279
17. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 12 Pionier Biała Podl . 45.43 254 +0,82
18. PAWŁOWSKA Aleksandra 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 47.41 224

JUNIOR

1. TERLECKA Anna 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 34.71 571 +0,79
2. ADAMEK Barbara 14 Olimpia Lublin 35.40 538 +0,59
3. DYBCIO Karolina 15 Lider Chełm 36.42 494 +0,77
4. MAŁEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 36.82 478 +0,64
5. BUJAK Maria 15 Skarpa Lublin 36.85 477
6. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 15 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl . 37.63 448 +0,87
7. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 38.16 429 +0,72
8. MANDZIUK Magdalena 15 Żak Biała Podl . 41.22 341 +0,91
9. BROŃSKA Julia 14 Wisła Puławy 42.60 308 +0,69

OPEN

1. PASTUSZUK Paulina 13 Olimpia Lublin 34.05 605 +0,71
2. SUCHOTA Magdalena 19 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl . 34.30 591 +0,70
3. TERLECKA Anna 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 34.71 571 +0,79
4. ADAMEK Barbara 14 Olimpia Lublin 35.40 538 +0,59
5. DYBCIO Karolina 15 Lider Chełm 36.42 494 +0,77
6. MIKOŁAJEK Aleksandra 16 Avia Świdnik 36.65 485 +0,76
7. MAŁEK Martyna 14 Skarpa Lublin 36.82 478 +0,64
8. BUJAK Maria 15 Skarpa Lublin 36.85 477
9. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 13 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl . 36.94 473 +0,76

10. LATO Karolina 13 Skarpa Lublin 37.49 453 +0,55
11. BEDNARZ Julia 12 Orka Zamość 37.62 448 +0,78
12. CELIŃSKA Zuzanna 15 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl . 37.63 448 +0,87
13. OSINIAK Iga 13 Olimpia Lublin 37.71 445
14. MALEC Klaudia 12 Orka Zamość 37.74 444 +0,82
15. GAJASZEK Karolina 15 Skarpa Lublin 38.16 429 +0,72
16. SZUPER Katarzyna 12 Orka Zamość 38.45 420 +0,73
17. DWOJAK Natalia 12 Olimpia Lublin 38.64 414 +0,62
18. TOPOROWSKA Magdalena 12 Fala Kraśnik 41.17 342
19. MANDZIUK Magdalena 15 Żak Biała Podl . 41.22 341 +0,91
20. ĆWIKŁA Katarzyna 12 Lublinianka 41.36 337 +0,83
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2016 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 3- - 4-12-2016

Konkurencja 3, Kobiet, 50m klasyczny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. CR

21. PIEKARZ Katarzyna 13 Orlik Lublin 41.79 327 +0,78
22. TERLECKA Małgorzata 13 Wodnik Krasnystaw 42.36 314
23. OLESIEJUK Magdalena 12 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl . 42.41 313
24. MRÓZ Amelia 12 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 42.43 312 +0,70
25. SOSNOWSKA Joanna 12 Orka Zamość 42.56 309 +0,78
26. BROŃSKA Julia 14 Wisła Puławy 42.60 308 +0,69
27. GAWROŃSKA Klaudia 12 Wisła Puławy 44.06 279
28. KRAWCZAK Gabriela 12 Pionier Biała Podl . 45.43 254 +0,82
29. PAWŁOWSKA Aleksandra 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 47.41 224


